
OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 19, 2022

Top 12 teams advance to the District Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 NORTHMOR 710 692 889 2291 137 162 124 151 133 162 869 3160

2 HEATH 720 763 697 2180 137 105 171 173 156 165 907 3087

3 ELGIN 685 747 737 2169 126 178 165 127 143 174 913 3082

4 RIVER VALLEY 752 684 749 2185 130 115 122 137 138 142 784 2969

5 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 665 728 676 2069 151 117 155 180 110 174 887 2956

6 PLEASANT 678 727 681 2086 128 134 163 172 132 133 862 2948

7 LAKEWOOD 658 685 725 2068 151 133 142 137 139 158 860 2928

8 FREDERICKTOWN 681 691 726 2098 147 159 146 114 133 118 817 2915

9 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 754 649 587 1990 142 143 160 148 126 143 862 2852

10 RIDGEDALE 629 676 657 1962 161 136 127 112 135 143 814 2776

11 NORTH UNION 680 604 636 1920 154 136 117 175 143 106 831 2751
12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 624 675 662 1961 90 161 140 135 120 122 768 2729

13 LONDON 591 619 726 1936 122 125 145 110 129 155 786 2722 7

14 HIGHLAND 601 708 683 1992 150 120 104 104 122 127 727 2719 10

15 LICKING VALLEY 590 674 666 1930 121 149 135 125 116 105 751 2681 48

16 EAST KNOX 645 617 670 1932 113 113 127 113 146 131 743 2675 54

17 BISHOP READY 623 560 649 1832 141 106 114 122 135 115 733 2565 164

18 CENTERBURG 552 621 631 1804 106 130 119 135 132 127 749 2553 176

19 FISHER CATHOLIC 582 557 604 1743 161 104 95 111 135 153 759 2502 227

20 MOUNT GILEAD 574 568 646 1788 148 111 101 101 130 115 706 2494 235

21 FAIRBANKS 590 564 539 1693 99 139 97 110 122 121 688 2381 348

22 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 535 615 571 1721 96 127 105 87 89 130 634 2355 374

23 EAST 504 617 550 1671 129 144 91 95 107 96 662 2333 396

24 MARION-FRANKLIN 513 553 544 1610 128 122 125 117 82 98 672 2282 447

25 NORTHRIDGE 478 510 543 1531 90 94 95 114 119 87 599 2130 599

26 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 407 463 500 1370 77 77 98 99 89 114 554 1924 805

26 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 409 448 453 1310 118 122 94 58 117 105 614 1924 805

TOTAL PINS: 16430 17015 17397 50842 3453 3462 3377 3362 3378 3519 20551 71393

FIELD AVERAGE: 608.519 630.185 644.333 1883.03704 127.889 128.222 125.074 124.519 125.111 130.333 761.148 2644.19



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CLAYTON WRIGHTER

105 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE ARYONNA GREENE 12 82 112 194

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DIONNA HARGROVE 9 91 111 109 311

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE AIYANA HARRISON 9 82 94 84 260

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE ZARIA HOOKER 9 65 65

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE KEIADRIANNA DAVIE 9 50 78 128

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE JAIA SMITH 9 104 77 181

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DE'ANGEL DAVENPORT 9 101 70 171

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 1 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 2 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 3 n/a

614-937-1008 clayaca@yahoo.com Team Total 409 448 453 1310

NUBIANS PURPLE/BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

Asst. Coach: LES HARRIS

220 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY MADDIE BREWSTER 12 119 87 206

BISHOP READY NEVAEH FORBY 11 133 103 135 371

BISHOP READY LIZED YADAICELA 12 117 109 123 349

BISHOP READY JENNIFER POND 11 119 132 124 375

BISHOP READY CECE MURACO 11 135 129 167 431

BISHOP READY JESSICA PEREZ 11 100 100

BISHOP READY MELISSA PEREZ 10

BISHOP READY STEPHANIE YADAICELA 10

BISHOP READY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 3 n/a

412-760-3427 rrehner@cdeducation.org Team Total 623 560 649 1832
SILVER KNIGHTS BLUE/SILVER 5 5 5

118 122 94 58 117 105

141 106 114 122 135 115 733 1832 2565

614 1310 1924

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE

BISHOP READY



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RYAN ROSE

314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ORIANA WILSON 12 105 122 227

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ALEXIS CRONE 11 119 119

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN MALEIGHA HOLTREY 11 137 123 260

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN SYDNIE WILSON 12 170 167 171 508

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN PAYTON GOODMAN 11 134 205 127 466

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ABBY RABER 11 136 135 271

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN AUTUMN HOLT 10

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 1 n/a 97 121 218

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 2 n/a

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 3 n/a

740-341-8725 ryan.rose@cardington.k12.oh.us Team Total 665 728 676 2069
PIRATES RED/BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JENNIFER PURDY

Asst. Coach: CHASE STONE

334 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CENTERBURG ALLYSON FIELDS 11 96 87 112 295

CENTERBURG KATLYN SCHAEFERLE 11 101 141 96 338

CENTERBURG MELANIE JACKSON 11 88 106 133 327

CENTERBURG CATHERINE ELFRINK 12 131 139 149 419

CENTERBURG MADI DENNIS 12 136 148 141 425

CENTERBURG Substitution 1 n/a

CENTERBURG Substitution 2 n/a

CENTERBURG Substitution 3 n/a

740-627-0461 jennifer.purdy@centerburgschools.orgTeam Total 552 621 631 1804
TROJANS RED/GRAY/WHITE 5 5 5

151 117 155

106 130 119

174180 110

135 132

2069887

25531804

2956

749127

CENTERBURG

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: GERARDINA GARITA

Asst. Coach: JOHN COMPTON

410 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS ACADEMY TARA HOFFMAN 12 88 122 149 359

COLUMBUS ACADEMY MALLORY SMITH 12 110 101 94 305

COLUMBUS ACADEMY SARAH ALBIRINI 12 103 136 141 380

COLUMBUS ACADEMY VICTORIA RAIKEN 11 127 124 82 333

COLUMBUS ACADEMY ADELINE BUTTLER 10 107 132 105 344

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 1 n/a

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 2 n/a

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 3 n/a

614-203-1133 garitag@columbusacademy.org Team Total 535 615 571 1721
VIKINGS MAROON/GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RYAN MCCLELLAN

9360 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL JASMINE SMITH-HUGHES 10 85 75 88 248

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL DEZIRE HARRIS 9 74 93 118 285

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL MANISHA TAMANG 11 105 109 103 317

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL HARKA GURUNG 11 99 99 91 289

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL CHRISTINA CLARK 9 44 87 100 231

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL Substitution 1 n/a

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL Substitution 2 n/a

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL Substitution 3 n/a

740-550-4509 rmcclellan@columbus.k12.oh.us Team Total 407 463 500 1370
LIONS PURPLE/GOLD 5 5 5

634130

77 77 98 99 89

1721

1370114

96 127 105 87 89 2355

554 1924

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL

COLUMBUS ACADEMY



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RHONDA CALDWELL-GARRETT

482 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EAST KANIA BYRD 9 103 131 121 355

EAST SADORA SCOFIELD-TAYLOR 12 99 138 101 338

EAST AWANYAH WILLIAMS 10 111 154 145 410

EAST KRISLYNN BOYD 9 87 108 106 301

EAST PATIENCE HILL 12 104 86 77 267

EAST Substitution 1 n/a

EAST Substitution 2 n/a

EAST Substitution 3 n/a

614-348-1765 rdg0418@aol.com Team Total 504 617 550 1671
TIGERS ORANGE/BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHIP POZDERAC

Asst. Coach: ALEX BARNARD

498 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EAST KNOX CHLOE STEVENS 9 138 137 160 435

EAST KNOX OLIVIA NASTASI 10 98 98

EAST KNOX PAIGE STOVER 12 165 154 155 474

EAST KNOX MIALE HURLOW 10 124 110 141 375

EAST KNOX RILEY CREE 11

EAST KNOX HAILEY BAKER 11 120 125 127 372

EAST KNOX MADI FROST 10 87 87

EAST KNOX Substitution 1 n/a 91 91

EAST KNOX Substitution 2 n/a

EAST KNOX Substitution 3 n/a

740-501-0766 cpozderac@ekschools.org Team Total 645 617 670 1932
BULLDOGS PURPLE/WHITE/Gold 5 5 5

129 144 91 95 107 1671

2675

662 233396

1932743146113 113 127 113 131

EAST KNOX

EAST



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BRIANA  WELLS

Asst. Coach: MICHAEL WILLIAMS II

524 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN TRINITE WHITE 11 104 120 133 357

ELGIN LEXY DAVENPORT 9 83 141 224

ELGIN LIBERTY CARPENTER 12 153 158 174 485

ELGIN MADISON BRUHSEN 12 149 200 155 504

ELGIN BETHANY STRONG 10 195 186 134 515

ELGIN INDIGO MEHAFFEY 12

ELGIN BREANNA FOX 9

ELGIN Substitution 1 n/a 84 84

ELGIN Substitution 2 n/a

ELGIN Substitution 3 n/a

740-816-9998 Wells_b@elginschools.org Team Total 685 747 737 2169
COMETS SCARLET/GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: STEPHANIE FAIRCHILD

544 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAIRBANKS EMMA MILLESON 10 114 93 207

FAIRBANKS GRACE KOENIG 12 100 100

FAIRBANKS JULIA DINGLEDINE 10 119 128 108 355

FAIRBANKS KATIE DINGLEDINE 11 112 108 82 302

FAIRBANKS LILY VOLLRATH 9 89 89

FAIRBANKS LIZ WHITE 12 133 146 133 412

FAIRBANKS MADELINE HEADINGS 11 112 116 228

FAIRBANKS Substitution 1 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 2 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 3 n/a

937-243-0191 sfairchild@fairbankspanthers.org Team Total 590 564 539 1693
PANTHERS RED/WHITE 5 5 5

3082174 2169913126 178 165 127 143

68812199 139 97 110 122 23811693

FAIRBANKS

ELGIN



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TIM  DEITZ

Asst. Coach: NONE

594 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FISHER CATHOLIC GRACE REILING 9 90 90

FISHER CATHOLIC CARLEY CROW 10 107 82 102 291

FISHER CATHOLIC EMMA SCHMITT 10 111 79 190

FISHER CATHOLIC ELYSE BLACKSTON 10 111 128 133 372

FISHER CATHOLIC CADY TIPPLE 11 143 178 153 474

FISHER CATHOLIC CLAIRE SICKAFOOSE 10 110 90 126 326

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 1 n/a

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 2 n/a

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 3 n/a

740-808-1743 tdeitz@ci.lancaster.oh.us Team Total 582 557 604 1743
IRISH GREEN/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHUCK YOUNG

614 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FREDERICKTOWN ALYANA FERRELL 11 105 105

FREDERICKTOWN SAMANTHA CARWELL 12

FREDERICKTOWN PINK PAYNE 9 127 144 123 394

FREDERICKTOWN GRACE MCMAHON 11 157 141 158 456

FREDERICKTOWN ANA KRAUS 11 160 170 202 532

FREDERICKTOWN VIOLET BENSON 10 127 131 125 383

FREDERICKTOWN RILEY RINE 9 118 118

FREDERICKTOWN JESSICA HAWK 12

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 1 n/a 110 110

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 2 n/a

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 3 n/a

740-398-3016 cyoung@fredschools.com Team Total 681 691 726 2098
FREDDIES RED/GRAY 5 5 5

1743

159 146 114 133

161 104 95 111

FREDERICKTOWN

135 153

118

759 2502

817 29152098

FISHER CATHOLIC

147



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: ASHLEY STAHURSKI

664 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS KYRSTEN WILLIMOTT 12 131 117 248

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS MADDIE HOLLAR 12 167 133 105 405

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS TAYLOR SANZO 12 153 126 137 416

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS VIVI DUCKWORTH 11 161 150 118 429

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS SHAYNE STEIN 12 142 83 225

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS ERYN O'HARRA 10 157 110 267

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 1 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 2 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 3 n/a

614-705-4913 ashleystahurski@live.com Team Total 754 649 587 1990
BOBCATS NAVY/WHITE/GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: VICKI WHITE

Asst. Coach: KASEY MURILLO 

706 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HEATH KELSEY GRIGSBY 12

HEATH ALEXIS MARTIN 11 137 136 153 426

HEATH AVA THOM 12

HEATH EMILY HUDSON 12 150 124 125 399

HEATH FAITH WESTBROOK 10 118 110 228

HEATH SUMMER MOHLER 11 150 200 149 499

HEATH KAYLA BOYER 11 202 185 160 547

HEATH Substitution 1 n/a 81 81

HEATH Substitution 2 n/a

HEATH Substitution 3 n/a

740-973-4822 vwhite@g.heath.k12.oh.us Team Total 720 763 697 2180
BULLDOGS BROWN/ORANGE/WHITE 5 5 5

3087

HEATH

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

126 143

907

1990

137 105 171 173 156

142 143 160 148

165 2180

862 2852



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TY HICKS

Asst. Coach: DAWN HICKS

712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HIGHLAND FAITH STEWART 12 144 130 126 400

HIGHLAND JOLEIGH BURSON 11 109 173 100 382

HIGHLAND ELYSSA REIGLES 10

HIGHLAND RYLEIGH DEWART 10 110 138 153 401

HIGHLAND KELSEY MUNDAY 10 112 153 176 441

HIGHLAND PAGE ELSWICK 10 126 114 128 368

HIGHLAND Substitution 1 n/a

HIGHLAND Substitution 2 n/a

HIGHLAND Substitution 3 n/a

419-566-3708 marengoump5@gmail.com Team Total 601 708 683 1992
FIGHTING SCOTS RED/BLUE/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CRAIG SMART

Asst. Coach: SCOTT PRICE

830 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LAKEWOOD VICTORIA PLETCHER 10 168 158 162 488

LAKEWOOD NEVAEH WALL 10 118 116 143 377

LAKEWOOD AMY SMITH 9 104 104

LAKEWOOD ELIZABETH LEFFMAN 12 140 155 126 421

LAKEWOOD BECCA PRICE 12 128 126 184 438

LAKEWOOD PEYTON MELLRING 9 130 130

LAKEWOOD Substitution 1 n/a 110 110

LAKEWOOD Substitution 2 n/a

LAKEWOOD Substitution 3 n/a

904-864-0624 cdsand5@aol.com Team Total 658 685 725 2068
LANCERS RED/BLUE/WHITE 5 5 5

2719

2928

120 104 104 122 127 1992727

151 133 142 137 860139 158 2068

LAKEWOOD

HIGHLAND

150



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JAMES  ERLENBACH

Asst. Coach: KIM STRAIT

870 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LICKING VALLEY MADISON NOTT 10 96 82 90 268

LICKING VALLEY JAYELLE BALL 10 81 143 94 318

LICKING VALLEY HAYLI HALL 10 92 96 114 302

LICKING VALLEY MACKENZIE HOLLAND 10 144 170 132 446

LICKING VALLEY OLIVIA STRAIT 10 177 183 236 596

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

740-258-5161 hammerbowls800@gmail.com Team Total 590 674 666 1930
PANTHERS RED/BLUE/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BEN SCHNEIDER

892 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LONDON BROOKLYN POWELL 10 118 131 165 414

LONDON MOLLY DULIN 12 98 91 189

LONDON DISHAYA HALLMON 12 131 144 145 420

LONDON RILEY COLESTOCK 10 111 119 167 397

LONDON LAUREN PETERS 10 133 134 148 415

LONDON ALEXIS BARNES 12 101 101

LONDON NATALIE DULIN 10

LONDON Substitution 1 n/a

LONDON Substitution 2 n/a

LONDON Substitution 3 n/a

937-418-2316 ben.schneider@london.k12.oh.us Team Total 591 619 726 1936
RED RAIDERS RED/WHITE 5 5 5

2681

2722

135 125 116 105 1930

155122 125 145 110

121 149 751

786129 1936

LICKING VALLEY

LONDON



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: SHARON LEGG

962 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARION-FRANKLIN KAITLYNN FRAZIER 12 104 124 138 366

MARION-FRANKLIN CARLEIGH MCGEE 12 134 128 153 415

MARION-FRANKLIN MELANIE MILLER 11 80 124 110 314

MARION-FRANKLIN ABBY MILLS 10 80 72 48 200

MARION-FRANKLIN LASTASIA WALLACE 9 115 105 95 315

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 1 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 2 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 3 n/a

614-569-1037 slegg@columbus.k12.oh.us Team Total 513 553 544 1610
RED DEVILS RED/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: SHAWN BOLLER

Asst. Coach: CHRIS KNEIPP

1072 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MOUNT GILEAD SAM SELLERS 11 88 115 108 311

MOUNT GILEAD TIERNAN SANTOS 12 119 93 134 346

MOUNT GILEAD KYNDRA IRWIN 11 130 108 112 350

MOUNT GILEAD ASHLEAH LEVINGS 11 130 141 146 417

MOUNT GILEAD MIKAYLA MEYER 12 107 111 146 364

MOUNT GILEAD JACEY SNELLING 9

MOUNT GILEAD AUDREY RAMSEY 10

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 1 n/a

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 2 n/a

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 3 n/a

419-560-2044 sboller@mgschools.org Team Total 574 568 646 1788
INDIANS PURPLE/WHITE 5 5 5

2282

111 101 101 115 706 1788

128 122 125 117 82 98

148 130

1610672

2494

MOUNT GILEAD

MARION-FRANKLIN



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MATT DONOHUE

Asst. Coach: ABBIE MAES

1156 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH UNION ALLISON HATFIELD 12 126 103 229

NORTH UNION RACHEL ANDERSON 11 130 143 102 375

NORTH UNION LILY LEAVITT 10 138 123 151 412

NORTH UNION MONTANA DONOHUE 9 155 101 256

NORTH UNION EMMA MCCAUL 9 125 130 255

NORTH UNION LEXI BAHAN 9 131 112 150 393

NORTH UNION Substitution 1 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 2 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 3 n/a

614-531-1971 mdonohue@nu-district.org Team Total 680 604 636 1920
LADY CATS ORANGE/BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RUSS MONTGOMERY

1144 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHMOR EMILY BALL 9 118 110 163 391

NORTHMOR EMMA RINEHART 10 123 113 119 355

NORTHMOR TAYLOR CANTRELL 11 122 126 189 437

NORTHMOR KAHLAN BALL 12 145 135 178 458

NORTHMOR KOURTNEY RINEHART 11 202 208 240 650

NORTHMOR DEVADA HUVLER 10

NORTHMOR KENZI HOBSON 9

NORTHMOR Substitution 1 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 3 n/a

419-563-4432 russmont17@gmail.com Team Total 710 692 889 2291
GOLDEN KNIGHTS BLACK/GOLD/WHITE 5 5 5

1920

137 162 124 151

154 136 117 175

133

143 831 2751

869 31602291162

106

NORTHMOR

NORTH UNION



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICHARD SCASE

Asst. Coach: TIFFANY SCASE

1150 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHRIDGE OLIVIA MOATS 9 108 68 72 248

NORTHRIDGE OLIVIA DEBOLT 11 91 94 100 285

NORTHRIDGE KORA GAREE 11 108 103 103 314

NORTHRIDGE KAYLIE MCCARTHY 10 113 138 188 439

NORTHRIDGE JAMIE LEMAY 11 58 107 80 245

NORTHRIDGE Substitution 1 n/a

NORTHRIDGE Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHRIDGE Substitution 3 n/a

740-817-1049 rscase@northridgevikings.org Team Total 478 510 543 1531
VIKINGS GREEN/WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BILL LUDWIG

Asst. Coach: DON BENTLEY 

1260 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PLEASANT MARKLEY WATTERS 12 114 114

PLEASANT ASHLYN PETERS 10 150 178 135 463

PLEASANT ISABEL ROMERO 10 115 142 129 386

PLEASANT EMILY SECKEL 11 135 140 134 409

PLEASANT LILLIE GRIFFITH 11 164 155 155 474

PLEASANT BAYLEE HOWARD 12 112 128 240

PLEASANT MADDIE AURIGEMMA 11

PLEASANT Substitution 1 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 2 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 3 n/a

740-407-6870 freewillie300@hotmail.com Team Total 678 727 681 2086
SPARTANS RED/BLACK 5 5 5

133 862 2086 2948

87 1531599

132

90

128 134 163 172

11994 95 114 2130

PLEASANT

NORTHRIDGE



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: AMANDA CREASE

Asst. Coach: JUDY CALLAHAN 

1296 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIDGEDALE GRACIAN DAUGHERTY 12 155 180 119 454

RIDGEDALE AUBRIE SMITH 10 110 153 141 404

RIDGEDALE SOFIA DAUGHERTY 9 103 123 133 359

RIDGEDALE FAITH BRENZO 11 104 148 252

RIDGEDALE JAYCEE SUMMERS 11 161 116 277

RIDGEDALE BRIANNA RAMEY 11

RIDGEDALE ANDRIAH KIRKPATRICK 10

RIDGEDALE SHAYLA GAFFNEY 10

RIDGEDALE Substitution 1 n/a 100 116 216

RIDGEDALE Substitution 2 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 3 n/a

740-360-4932 acrease@ridgedaleschools.org Team Total 629 676 657 1962
ROCKETS RED/BLUE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CHERYL MANNING

Asst. Coach: ROBERT MANNING

1314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIVER VALLEY LAURIE ANN COX 9 126 149 275

RIVER VALLEY ALEXIS MANNING 10 229 178 213 620

RIVER VALLEY MADISYN SCHWARTZ 11 153 153 137 443

RIVER VALLEY KYLIE PIERCE 11 127 140 114 381

RIVER VALLEY CASSIE LEMASTERS 11 138 136 274

RIVER VALLEY EMMA CREASE 10

RIVER VALLEY AMYAH LABAUVE 9

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 105 87 192

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

740-262-1408 cheryl43302@gmail.com Team Total 752 684 749 2185
VIKINGS BLUE/GOLD 5 5 5

115 122 137 138 142 784 2185 2969

136 127 112 135 143 814 1962 2776

RIVER VALLEY

RIDGEDALE

161

130



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 19, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual

Head Coach: JAIME BENNATI

Asst. Coach: RISHI RAGHUNATHAN

1529 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WELLINGTON SCHOOL CHARLOTTE ROST 10 124 127 124 375

WELLINGTON SCHOOL SOPHIA KRAMER 10 115 128 121 364

614-589-5588 bennati@wellington.org Ind

JAGUARS NAVY/WHITE 2 2 2

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MATTHEW HAMILTON

Asst. Coach: DENNIS STROHMEYER

1740 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN ANJA MUSKOPF 9 144 178 133 455

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN ALAINE GARINGER 9 105 84 106 295

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN HAYDN MERCER 9 88 101 150 339

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN CIERA MUDGE 11 148 143 162 453

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN AUDREY SANDERS 11 139 169 111 419

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

614-314-9084 mrham94@yahoo.com Team Total 624 675 662 1961
WARRIORS RED/GOLD 5 5 5

272990 161 140 135 120 122 768 1961

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN

WELLINGTON SCHOOL



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 19, 2022
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 KOURTNEY RINEHART 11 NORTHMOR 202 208 240 650 TQ

2 ALEXIS MANNING 10 RIVER VALLEY 229 178 213 620 TQ

3 OLIVIA STRAIT 10 LICKING VALLEY 177 183 236 596 IQ

4 KAYLA BOYER 11 HEATH 202 185 160 547 TQ

5 ANA KRAUS 11 FREDERICKTOWN 160 170 202 532 TQ

6 BETHANY STRONG 10 ELGIN 195 186 134 515 TQ

7 SYDNIE WILSON 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 170 167 171 508 TQ

8 MADISON BRUHSEN 12 ELGIN 149 200 155 504 TQ

9 SUMMER MOHLER 11 HEATH 150 200 149 499 TQ

10 VICTORIA PLETCHER 10 LAKEWOOD 168 158 162 488 TQ

11 LIBERTY CARPENTER 12 ELGIN 153 158 174 485 TQ

12 CADY TIPPLE 11 FISHER CATHOLIC 143 178 153 474 IQ

12 PAIGE STOVER 12 EAST KNOX 165 154 155 474 IQ

12 LILLIE GRIFFITH 11 PLEASANT 164 155 155 474 TQ

15 PAYTON GOODMAN 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 134 205 127 466 TQ

16 ASHLYN PETERS 10 PLEASANT 150 178 135 463 TQ

17 KAHLAN BALL 12 NORTHMOR 145 135 178 458 TQ

18 GRACE MCMAHON 11 FREDERICKTOWN 157 141 158 456 TQ

19 ANJA MUSKOPF 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 144 178 133 455 TQ

20 GRACIAN DAUGHERTY 12 RIDGEDALE 155 180 119 454 TQ

21 CIERA MUDGE 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 148 143 162 453 TQ

22 MACKENZIE HOLLAND 10 LICKING VALLEY 144 170 132 446 IQ

23 MADISYN SCHWARTZ 11 RIVER VALLEY 153 153 137 443 TQ

24 KELSEY MUNDAY 10 HIGHLAND 112 153 176 441 IQ

25 KAYLIE MCCARTHY 10 NORTHRIDGE 113 138 188 439 IQ

26 BECCA PRICE 12 LAKEWOOD 128 126 184 438 TQ

27 TAYLOR CANTRELL 11 NORTHMOR 122 126 189 437 TQ

28 CHLOE STEVENS 9 EAST KNOX 138 137 160 435 IQ

29 CECE MURACO 11 BISHOP READY 135 129 167 431 IQ

30 VIVI DUCKWORTH 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 161 150 118 429 TQ

31 ALEXIS MARTIN 11 HEATH 137 136 153 426 TQ

32 MADI DENNIS 12 CENTERBURG 136 148 141 425 IQ

33 ELIZABETH LEFFMAN 12 LAKEWOOD 140 155 126 421 TQ

34 DISHAYA HALLMON 12 LONDON 131 144 145 420 IQ

35 AUDREY SANDERS 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 139 169 111 419 TQ

35 CATHERINE ELFRINK 12 CENTERBURG 131 139 149 419 IQ

37 ASHLEAH LEVINGS 11 MOUNT GILEAD 130 141 146 417 IQ

38 TAYLOR SANZO 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 153 126 137 416 TQ

39 CARLEIGH MCGEE 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 134 128 153 415

39 LAUREN PETERS 10 LONDON 133 134 148 415

41 BROOKLYN POWELL 10 LONDON 118 131 165 414

42 LILY LEAVITT 10 NORTH UNION 138 123 151 412 TQ

42 LIZ WHITE 12 FAIRBANKS 133 146 133 412

44 AWANYAH WILLIAMS 10 EAST 111 154 145 410

45 EMILY SECKEL 11 PLEASANT 135 140 134 409 TQ

46 MADDIE HOLLAR 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 167 133 105 405 TQ

47 AUBRIE SMITH 10 RIDGEDALE 110 153 141 404 TQ

48 RYLEIGH DEWART 10 HIGHLAND 110 138 153 401

49 FAITH STEWART 12 HIGHLAND 144 130 126 400

50 EMILY HUDSON 12 HEATH 150 124 125 399 TQ

51 RILEY COLESTOCK 10 LONDON 111 119 167 397

52 PINK PAYNE 9 FREDERICKTOWN 127 144 123 394 TQ

53 LEXI BAHAN 9 NORTH UNION 131 112 150 393 TQ

54 EMILY BALL 9 NORTHMOR 118 110 163 391 TQ



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 19, 2022
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
55 ISABEL ROMERO 10 PLEASANT 115 142 129 386 TQ

56 VIOLET BENSON 10 FREDERICKTOWN 127 131 125 383 TQ

57 JOLEIGH BURSON 11 HIGHLAND 109 173 100 382

58 KYLIE PIERCE 11 RIVER VALLEY 127 140 114 381 TQ

59 SARAH ALBIRINI 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 103 136 141 380

60 NEVAEH WALL 10 LAKEWOOD 118 116 143 377 TQ

61 RACHEL ANDERSON 11 NORTH UNION 130 143 102 375 TQ

61 MIALE HURLOW 10 EAST KNOX 124 110 141 375

61 JENNIFER POND 11 BISHOP READY 119 132 124 375

61 CHARLOTTE ROST 10 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 124 127 124 375

65 ELYSE BLACKSTON 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 111 128 133 372

65 HAILEY BAKER 11 EAST KNOX 120 125 127 372

67 NEVAEH FORBY 11 BISHOP READY 133 103 135 371

68 PAGE ELSWICK 10 HIGHLAND 126 114 128 368

69 KAITLYNN FRAZIER 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 104 124 138 366

70 MIKAYLA MEYER 12 MOUNT GILEAD 107 111 146 364

70 SOPHIA KRAMER 10 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 115 128 121 364

72 TARA HOFFMAN 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 88 122 149 359

72 SOFIA DAUGHERTY 9 RIDGEDALE 103 123 133 359 TQ

74 TRINITE WHITE 11 ELGIN 104 120 133 357 TQ

75 KANIA BYRD 9 EAST 103 131 121 355

75 JULIA DINGLEDINE 10 FAIRBANKS 119 128 108 355

75 EMMA RINEHART 10 NORTHMOR 123 113 119 355 TQ

78 KYNDRA IRWIN 11 MOUNT GILEAD 130 108 112 350

79 LIZED YADAICELA 12 BISHOP READY 117 109 123 349

80 TIERNAN SANTOS 12 MOUNT GILEAD 119 93 134 346

81 ADELINE BUTTLER 10 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 107 132 105 344

82 HAYDN MERCER 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 88 101 150 339 TQ

83 KATLYN SCHAEFERLE 11 CENTERBURG 101 141 96 338

83 SADORA SCOFIELD-TAYLOR 12 EAST 99 138 101 338

85 VICTORIA RAIKEN 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 127 124 82 333

86 MELANIE JACKSON 11 CENTERBURG 88 106 133 327

87 CLAIRE SICKAFOOSE 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 110 90 126 326

88 JAYELLE BALL 10 LICKING VALLEY 81 143 94 318

89 MANISHA TAMANG 11 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 105 109 103 317

90 LASTASIA WALLACE 9 MARION-FRANKLIN 115 105 95 315

91 MELANIE MILLER 11 MARION-FRANKLIN 80 124 110 314

91 KORA GAREE 11 NORTHRIDGE 108 103 103 314

93 SAM SELLERS 11 MOUNT GILEAD 88 115 108 311

93 DIONNA HARGROVE 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 91 111 109 311

95 MALLORY SMITH 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 110 101 94 305

96 HAYLI HALL 10 LICKING VALLEY 92 96 114 302

96 KATIE DINGLEDINE 11 FAIRBANKS 112 108 82 302

98 KRISLYNN BOYD 9 EAST 87 108 106 301

99 ALLYSON FIELDS 11 CENTERBURG 96 87 112 295

99 ALAINE GARINGER 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 105 84 106 295 TQ

101 CARLEY CROW 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 107 82 102 291

102 HARKA GURUNG 11 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 99 99 91 289

103 DEZIRE HARRIS 9 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 74 93 118 285

103 OLIVIA DEBOLT 11 NORTHRIDGE 91 94 100 285

105 JAYCEE SUMMERS 11 RIDGEDALE 161 116 0 277 TQ

106 LAURIE ANN COX 9 RIVER VALLEY 0 126 149 275 TQ

107 CASSIE LEMASTERS 11 RIVER VALLEY 138 0 136 274 TQ

108 ABBY RABER 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 136 135 271 TQ



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 19, 2022
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
109 MADISON NOTT 10 LICKING VALLEY 96 82 90 268

110 ERYN O'HARRA 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 157 110 267 TQ

110 PATIENCE HILL 12 EAST 104 86 77 267

112 MALEIGHA HOLTREY 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 137 123 0 260 TQ

112 AIYANA HARRISON 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 82 94 84 260

114 MONTANA DONOHUE 9 NORTH UNION 155 101 0 256 TQ

115 EMMA MCCAUL 9 NORTH UNION 0 125 130 255 TQ

116 FAITH BRENZO 11 RIDGEDALE 0 104 148 252 TQ

117 KYRSTEN WILLIMOTT 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 131 0 117 248 TQ

117 OLIVIA MOATS 9 NORTHRIDGE 108 68 72 248

117 JASMINE SMITH-HUGHES 10 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 85 75 88 248

120 JAMIE LEMAY 11 NORTHRIDGE 58 107 80 245

121 BAYLEE HOWARD 12 PLEASANT 0 112 128 240 TQ

122 CHRISTINA CLARK 9 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 44 87 100 231

123 ALLISON HATFIELD 12 NORTH UNION 126 0 103 229 TQ

124 FAITH WESTBROOK 10 HEATH 0 118 110 228 TQ

124 MADELINE HEADINGS 11 FAIRBANKS 112 0 116 228

126 ORIANA WILSON 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 105 0 122 227 TQ

127 SHAYNE STEIN 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 142 83 0 225 TQ

128 LEXY DAVENPORT 9 ELGIN 0 83 141 224 TQ

129 EMMA MILLESON 10 FAIRBANKS 114 93 0 207

130 MADDIE BREWSTER 12 BISHOP READY 119 87 0 206

131 ABBY MILLS 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 80 72 48 200

132 ARYONNA GREENE 12 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 82 0 112 194

133 EMMA SCHMITT 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 111 79 0 190

134 MOLLY DULIN 12 LONDON 98 91 0 189

135 JAIA SMITH 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 104 77 0 181

136 DE'ANGEL DAVENPORT 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 101 70 171

137 PEYTON MELLRING 9 LAKEWOOD 0 130 0 130 TQ

138 KEIADRIANNA DAVIE 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 50 0 78 128

139 ALEXIS CRONE 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 119 0 0 119 TQ

140 RILEY RINE 9 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 118 118 TQ

141 MARKLEY WATTERS 12 PLEASANT 114 0 0 114 TQ

142 ALYANA FERRELL 11 FREDERICKTOWN 0 105 0 105 TQ

143 AMY SMITH 9 LAKEWOOD 104 0 0 104 TQ

144 ALEXIS BARNES 12 LONDON 0 0 101 101

145 JESSICA PEREZ 11 BISHOP READY 0 0 100 100

145 GRACE KOENIG 12 FAIRBANKS 0 0 100 100

147 OLIVIA NASTASI 10 EAST KNOX 98 0 0 98

148 GRACE REILING 9 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 0 90 90

149 LILY VOLLRATH 9 FAIRBANKS 0 89 0 89

150 MADI FROST 10 EAST KNOX 0 0 87 87

151 ZARIA HOOKER 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 65 0 65

152 MELISSA PEREZ 10 BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0

152 STEPHANIE YADAICELA 10 BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0

152 AUTUMN HOLT 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 RILEY CREE 11 EAST KNOX 0 0 0 0

152 INDIGO MEHAFFEY 12 ELGIN 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 BREANNA FOX 9 ELGIN 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 SAMANTHA CARWELL 12 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 JESSICA HAWK 12 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 KELSEY GRIGSBY 12 HEATH 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 AVA THOM 12 HEATH 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 ELYSSA REIGLES 10 HIGHLAND 0 0 0 0



OHSAA Girls Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 19, 2022
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
152 NATALIE DULIN 10 LONDON 0 0 0 0

152 JACEY SNELLING 9 MOUNT GILEAD 0 0 0 0

152 AUDREY RAMSEY 10 MOUNT GILEAD 0 0 0 0

152 DEVADA HUVLER 10 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 KENZI HOBSON 9 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 MADDIE AURIGEMMA 11 PLEASANT 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 BRIANNA RAMEY 11 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 ANDRIAH KIRKPATRICK 10 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 SHAYLA GAFFNEY 10 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 EMMA CREASE 10 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

152 AMYAH LABAUVE 9 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

Field Totals 16669 17270 17642 51581

Field Average 121.6715 126.0584 128.7737 125.5


	2022-C-GD2-Sectional-HPLanes-ResultsTeams (1).pdf
	2022-C-GD2-Sectional-HPLanes-ResultsSummary
	2022-C-GD2-Sectional-HPLanes-Results

	2022-C-GD2-Sectional-HPLanes-ResultsAllBowlers (1)

